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UT202223002551818
UT202223003841698
UT202223005243106
UT202223005527353
UT202223006441379
UT202223006443900
UT202223006507951
UT202223006740166
UT202223006744319
UT202223006747868
UT202223006894042
UT202223007071560
UT202223007073221
UT202223007106146
UT202223007108761
UT202223007202150
UT202223007287646
UT202223007368535
UT202223007381914
UT202223007384508
UT202223007384543
UT202223007387048
UT202223007391947
UT202223007392568
UT202223007396391
UT202223007401161
UT202223007458564
UT202223007464894
UT202223007467129
UT202223007467727
UT202223007472523
UT202223007479704
UT202223007548618
UT202223008256783
UT202223008272272
UT202223008342082
UT202223008345245
UT202223008347527
UT202223008349993
UT202223008354748

ANUSHIKHA ARYA /NANDAN PRASAD
VISHAKHA /KAILASH CHANDRA
VIDYA SHRI /SHANKAR DEV

KOMAL ARYA /BHUWAN RAM
SEEMA /Prem Ram

KAVITA ARYA /Jagdish Chandra Arya
ANITA ARYA /Mahesh Ram

RIYA ARYA /ANAND RAM

BEENA ARYA /DAYAL RAM

REETA /SURESH RAM

NISHA ARYA /Anand Ram Arya
SANJANA ARYA /MOHAN RAM
DHANA ARYA /JEEVAN RAM

UMA ARYA /NAND RAM

GAYATRI ARYA /GIRISH CHANDRA ARYA
HEMA PURI /Shankar Puri
ANJALI ARYA /NAND RAM
MONIKA ARYA /CHANDAN ARYA
TARA ARYA /Jeet Ram

POOJA /Dev Ram
MANISHA ARYA /HARI RAM

KUMARI ANJALI ARYA /Harish Chandra
SANJNA /DINESH RAM

KANCHAN /Nand Lal

MAMTA /Joga Ram

HENA /Suresh Ram

MEGHA RAJ /TARA CHANDRA
RAHUL KUMAR /GOPAL RAM
SANJANA ARYA /Jeevan Lal
SAURABH KUMAR /GANESH RAM
ASHOK KUMAR /harish ram

SHEETAL ARYA /Jagdish Chandra Arya
VINOD KUMAR /NAND RAM

PREETI ARYA /shankar ram

YUGAL KISHOR /RADHE RAM ARYA
CHAMPA ARYA /Tari Ram

JAYA /SANDESH RAM

NEELU AAGARI /DEVENDA PRASAD
POOJA AGARI /ANAND PRASAD
POONAM ARYA /GOPAL RAM

XXXXXX3243
XXXXXX1956
XXXXXX7520
XXXXXX1479
XXXXXX2902
XXXXXX5447
XXXXXX2159
XXXXXX0166
XXXXXX2865
XXXXXX0273
XXXXXX6491
XXXXXX5030
XXXXXX9629
XXXXXX0581
XXXXXX0457
XXXXXX1158
XXXXXX9283
XXXXXX7825
XXXXXX9154
XXXXXX4998
XXXXXX6158
XXXXXX8177
XXXXXX9938
XXXXXX3163
XXXXXX5037
XXXXXX0545
XXXXXX7740
XXXXXX4435
XXXXXX4854
XXXXXX2083
XXXXXX4650
XXXXXX4470
XXXXXX7904
XXXXXX6075
XXXXXX7533
XXXXXX3472
XXXXXX1401
XXXXXX2949
XXXXXX8656
XXXXXX4924
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)
MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

POSTMATmCSCHOLARSMPFORSCSTUDENTSUTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

UT202223008405776
UT202223008449352
UT202223008460813
UT202223008466011
UT202223008491338
UT202223008535971
UT202223008572564
UT202223008574522
UT202223008574863
UT202223008577600
UT202223008581755
UT202223008584764
UT202223008612937
UT202223008618190
UT202223008638463
UT202223008641079
UT202223008641284
UT202223008648408
UT202223008652475
UT202223008653553
UT202223008732518
UT202223008736435
UT202223008757627
UT202223008758203
UT202223008760160
UT202223008800833
UT202223008805892
UT202223008810936
UT202223008812457
UT202223008852499
UT202223008854145
UT202223008854423
UT202223008855006
UT202223008856015
UT202223008865181
UT202223009015121
UT202223009020480
UT202223009102884
UT202223009126758
UT202223009128608
UT202223009151130
UT202223009151437
UT202223009199951
UT202223009222124

MANISH KUMAR /Chandan Kumar
MEENAKSHEEI ARYA /BHUWAN RAM
DEEKSHA /AMBI RAM

BHUWAN RAM /GOPAL RAM

ROHIT KUMAR /SANJESH KUMAR
SHEELA /LALIT RAM

KAJAL ARYA /MAHESH RAM

JYOTI /bachi ram

GAYATRI /GIRISH RAM

BINITA /bhupal ram

DIVYA ARYA /RAMESH CHANDRA
NEEMA /DEEWAN RAM

NEETU /PRAKASH LAL

UMA /BHUPAL RAM

NEELAM ARYA /Anand Ram
DEEPAK KUMAR /HARISH RAM
LALIT KUMAR /BISHAN RAM

KIRAN ARYA /Basant ram

KAVITA /Chandra Shekhar

SEEMA ARYA /HARISH CHANDRA
YOGITA /Devi Ram

NIKITA /MOHAN RAM

SONI /RAMESH RAM

POOJA KOHLI /NANDAN RAM KOHLI
MANISHA AGRI /VIRENDRA KUMAR AGRI
DIVYA /KISHAN RAM

KARAN KUMAR /PREM RAM
KAVITA ARYA /Basant ram
VIRENDARA AGRI /ramesh ram
POOJA KUMARI /KISHAN RAM
RUCHI ARYA /PROMOD KUMAR ARYA
RAJNI ARYA /MAHESH RAM

LALITA ARYA /HEMANT KUMAR
LEELA /HARISH RAM

RAHUL ARYA /GANESH RAM
DEEPAK KUMAR /Nandan Ram

RITU /Bachi Ram

MINAXI ARYA /BHUWAN RAM
MINAKSHI /TEEKA RAM UCHCHKOTI
NEHA ARYA /nand ram

LAXMI ARYA /CHANDAN RAM

RAVI PRASAD /LALIT PRASAD
POOJA /VIRENDRA KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR /bhuwan chandra

XXXXXX8817
XXXXXX3465
XXXXXX2801
XXXXXX9415
XXXXXX0858
XXXXXX6528
XXXXXX4445
XXXXXX3179
XXXXXX5884
XXXXXX3449
XXXXXX1778
XXXXXX8859
XXXXXX2304
XXXXXX2534
XXXXXX2865
XXXXXX2314
XXXXXX8306
XXXXXX0377
XXXXXX3027
XXXXXX5657
XXXXXX6110
XXXXXX2923
XXXXXX1598
XXXXXX9525
XXXXXX0542
XXXXXX4541
XXXXXX1095
XXXXXX4099
XXXXXX4376
XXXXXX0838
XXXXXX6488
XXXXXX9960
XXXXXXT7271
XXXXXX5236
XXXXXX9889
XXXXXX6316
XXXXXX1460
XXXXXX1029
XXXXXX8402
XXXXXX1482
XXXXXX2064
XXXXXX8682
XXXXXX5595
XXXXXX2575

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

UT202223009282895
UT202223009315964
UT202223009316895
UT202223009317353
UT202223009324836
UT202223009353179
UT202223009368095
UT202223009369164
UT202223009374220
UT202223009381701
UT202223009382639
UT202223009470707
UT202223009537676
UT202223009606244
UT202223009607711
UT202223009786998

KUMKUM ARYA /TRILOK RAM

AKASH ARYA /Rajendra Kumar

JYOTI ARYA /MADAN RAM ARYA

NEELAM /BALI RAM

TANUJA AGRI /KRISHAN PRASAD AGRI
NISHANT KUMAR /RAMESH CHANDRA ARYA
DEEPAK CHANDRA /KAILASH RAM

SHIWANI /BASANT LAL

PANKAJ KUMAR /MUNNA RAM

KOMAL AGARI /SHANKAR LAL AGARI

RENU /pani ram

DHEERAJ KUMAR ARYA /Jeevan Prasad Arya
HEMANT ARYA /AMBI RAM

LALIT KUMAR /TIKA RAM

ABHISHEK ARYA /gopal ram

DIYA /MAHESH PRASAD

XXXXXX3846
XXXXXX1896
XXXXXX5372
XXXXXX7290
XXXXXX7808
XXXXXX6493
XXXXXX6377
XXXXXX6072
XXXXXX6267
XXXXXX9202
XXXXXX9623
XXXXXX1298
XXXXXX4759
XXXXXX2807
XXXXXX6949
XXXXXX9009

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
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